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W ome n /  5 /  Child
Se ss ion: 3B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Olivia  Ga ines356
TBT

9.375 9.275 9.3259.700 37.675
3 2 1 3 1T

1T

Eleanor Koh368
TBT

9.400 9.400 9.4259.450 37.675
2 1 3 2 1T

1T

M ie la  Dam beck338
TBT

9.450 9.000 9.4759.650 37.575
1 4 2 1 3 

3 

Addie  Lubke374
TBT

9.000 9.125 9.1009.350 36.575
8T 3 4 4 4 

4 

Ca lli Braud854
Xce l Gymnastics

9.200 8.925 9.0008.950 36.075
4 5 11T 6 5 

5 

Ka tie  Hahn163
GymQuarters

9.075 8.250 9.0259.100 35.450
7 11 8 5 6 

6 

Autum n S tevener191
GymQuarters

8.850 8.400 8.8009.250 35.300
12 7 5 7 7 

7 

S am i-Jo Cox504
A ll Star

8.875 8.325 8.7759.175 35.150
11 8 6T 8 8 

8 

S ydney Hubbard166
GymQuarters

9.175 8.300 8.4509.175 35.100
5 9T 6T 11T 9 

9 

Grace  Prunty182
GymQuarters

9.100 8.775 8.3508.400 34.625
6 6 15 13 10T

10T

Gabr ie lla  F ie lds512
A ll Star

9.000 8.300 8.4508.875 34.625
8T 9T 13 11T 10T

10T

Pres ley Hauser839
SoLa Gymnastics

8.950 7.850 8.7509.025 34.575
10 12 10 9 12 

12 

Elle  Eve re tt803
CCG

8.800 7.675 8.5759.075 34.125
13 14 9 10 13 

13 

Caro line  Heste r514
A ll Star

8.750 7.650 8.0258.525 32.950
14 15 14 14 14 

14 

Nina  W hite is1095
Bay  C ity

8.350 7.750 8.0007.775 31.875
16 13 16 15 15 

15 

Lynzey M arble881
BGA

8.400 0.000 7.8008.950 25.150
15 16 11T 16 16 

16 
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